14

15
19-21
27
27-2/2

10
17
29
31

12
18
19
24-27
27

S

14
12-20

15
26

10
28-29

72024 FMC CALENDAR

(SUBJECT TO CHANGE)
February
Online Worship Zoom
Campership Sunday
Deerhaven Board Zoom

Offices Closed — President’s Day

January
Office Closed — New Year’s Day 11
Online Worship Zoom 11
FMC Council Zoom 15
Offices Closed — MLK Day 19
Youth Retreat Deerhaven
Camp Directors Training Deerhaven
Winter Reunion Deerhaven
March
.
Online Worship Zoom 6
FMC Council Zoom 14
Offices Closed — Good Friday
EASTER SUNDAY

May

Deerhaven Board Zoom 1
Online Worship Zoom 9
Camp Staff Training Orlando 16-22
FMC Council Zoom 23-27
Memorial Day Reunion Deerhaven

Offices Closed — Memorial Day

July
|
Offices Closed — Independence Day 1
Online Worship Zoom 11
Spectacular Graceland U 30-9/2
September
Offices Closed — Labor Day 4-6
Online Worship Zoom 13
FMC Council Zoom
Deerhaven Board Zoom

November
|
FMC and Deerhaven Conferences TBD

Zoom 8
25-1/1

Online Worship
Offices Closed - Thanksgiving

April
I
Nuts & Bolts Leadership Training TBD
Online Worship Zoom

June
|
Deerhaven Workday Deerhaven
Online Worship Zoom
Jr. High / Sr. High Camp Deerhaven
Junior Camp Deerhaven
August
Deerhaven Board Zoom
Online Worship Zoom
Celebracion Deerhaven
October
.
Women’s Retreat Deerhaven
Online Worship Zoom
December

Online Worship Zoom

Offices Closed — Christmas



