2024 FMC CALENDAR

January

February

(SUBJECT TO CHANGE)

1	Office Closed – New Year's Day		11	Online Worship	Zoom
7	Online Worship	Zoom	11	Campership Sunday	
14	FMC Council	Zoom	15	Deerhaven Board	Zoom
15	Offices Closed – MLK Day		19	Offices Closed – President's Day	
19-21	Youth Retreat	Deerhaven			
27	Camp Directors Training	Deerhaven			
27-2/2	Winter Reunion	Deerhaven			
	March			April	
				k	
10	Online Worship	Zoom	6	Nuts & Bolts Leadership Training	TBD
17	FMC Council	Zoom	14	Online Worship	Zoom
29	Offices Closed – Good Friday				
31	EASTER SUNDAY				
	Мау			June	
2	Deerhaven Board	Zoom	1	Deerhaven Workday	Deerhaven
12	Online Worship	Zoom	9	Online Worship	Zoom
18	Camp Staff Training	Orlando	16-22	Jr. High / Sr. High Camp	Deerhaven
19	FMC Council	Zoom	23-27	Junior Camp	Deerhaven
24-27	Memorial Day Reunion	Deerhaven			
27	Offices Closed – Memorial Day				
	July			August	
				5	
4	Offices Closed – Independence Day		1	Deerhaven Board	Zoom
14	Online Worship	Zoom	11	Online Worship	Zoom
12-20	Spectacular	Graceland U	30-9/2	Celebración	Deerhaven
	September			October	
2	Offices Closed – Labor Day		4-6	Women's Retreat	Deerhaven
8	Online Worship	Zoom	13	Online Worship	Zoom
15	FMC Council	Zoom			
26	Deerhaven Board	Zoom			
	November			December	
~				December	
9	FMC and Deerhaven Conferences	TBD			

8 Online Worship

Zoom

25-1/1 Offices Closed – Christmas

Zoom

28-29 Offices Closed - Thanksgiving

10 Online Worship